Berger Realty, Inc.
55th & Haven Avenue
Ocean City, NJ 08226 REALTOR
609-399-0040
info@bergerrealty.com

6057 English Creek Avenue, Egg Harbor Township, NJ, Price $549,000.00

PROPERTY DETAILS

Total Rooms 9
Bedrooms 4
Baths Full 3
Baths Half 0
Year Built

Type Single Family
Block Number 5110
Listing # 596087
Taxes 7070.00

COMMENTS

Welcome to this beautifully updated 4BD 3BA split level home. The main living space is 1,782
Sq. ft. and has a large living room, dining room and very nice EIK with SS appliances. The
lower level has a mother in-law quarters, approx. 1,000 sq. ft. This consists of a bedroom,
living room, full bath and EIK (16’6 X 11'11). There is gorgeous flooring throughout and
many o...

PROPERTY FEATURES

Exterior QutsideFeatures ParkingGarage OtherRooms
Vinyl Deck One Car Den/TV Room
Attached Garage Dining Room

Eat In Kitchen
In-Law Quarters
Laundry/Utility Room
Pantry
Recreation/Family

InteriorFeatures Appliancesincluded Heating Cooling

Carbon Monoxide Dishwasher Forced Air Attic Fan

Detector Gas Stove Gas-Natural Central

Storage Microwave

Smoke/Fire Alarm Refrigerator

Walk In Closet

HotWater Water Sewer

Gas Public Septic

Well
CONTACT

Ask for Jeff Haas

Berger Realty Inc

109 E 55th St., Ocean City

Call: 609-425-5115

Email to: jsh@bergerrealty.com
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